logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RS07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RS07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RS07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RSO07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

Mty o ORI

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVH
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEV..

SSPRRVEL. AEVRUARS Lceerk QLLB./BINVNR e £

BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF
BLTGEKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEF

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVE VSN
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVE VSN
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVE VS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVES

PUU bk bk bk DD LR b b Do DD Dl bk LT Lok U ok oaok ok | ko kb ook ok koK Lk | Lkor o |

WAV S0P RSTLLLOUSTE S calL O EE M LRMERL oupsemyLyee T s

NRVLGGGVVJSGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSIQLS[ERIIY VLY SGEES\PYQMKLRA RLGISY |XJN: 1§ ET M M B
NRVLGGGVVGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQ S{¢QL LYsNVILYVSGEESARQIK RAERLQVNSERFYLYEET 1S N
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVRGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR

NRVLGGGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEMGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVR
PEEE L s bbbl Ese b bk ok DD LD DL s b b D DD skokoskokok w1 Lok | okox

e VT e e T

DSIQT pMAS I BINYGSVSQVRE[GTAELM]Y AKTIQYIIYIFIVGHVTKEG AGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
IIDS QT [Mj2P IPEYNYGSVSQ RE TAELMQ AKTNNIIFIVGHVTK[EGE AGP MLEHMVDTVLYF

Q
JNEVERIQOPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIATIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF

AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
AEVERIQOPDFLIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIATFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYF
* % %% | % DUl Dskskosksk Dokskokok DL LD Dbl DT [ P LT LL bk bbbt

T SR oS LT

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMANAGLWEVLNPS FLEEREEG BGSSIggy MEGTRPILWYE QAL PTHF
EG WHHT RILRAVKNRFGSTNE GIFEMNAGLIJEVRANPS FLEERL[@ANGS IVV MEGTRPILWYE QAL TPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF

EGERHHTFRILRAVKNRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMF
RN NI Y

160
159
156
156
156
156
156
156

240
239
236
236
236
236
236
236

320
319
316
316
316
316
316
316



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RS07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

1095039 ACMU92 RS07195 WP 002833248.1
509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1

238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

consensus

1T 0ERE) ALERALLOTDAA WL A DAl DR T LT

GNIy RESATG DEINRYSL MAVLEKREGLLLQNQDAYLKWAGGVKLDEPAIDLA |j

I

GNARRTI\ GLDEINRWYSLIMAVLEKRALILQNQDAYLK AGGVKLDEPAIDLA A IfjSS K [
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT

GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT,
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT
GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT

GNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMAVLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLT,
X Dol bl bl L b b bk b sk skl L) TR

IR ERUCMHL AL T AT AN

458
456
453
453
453
453
453
453

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

400
399
396
396
396
396
396
396



